
Regular / Decaf  / Kona  

Cappuccino
Café Latte
Americano 

$2.00
(Refill $1.25)

$3.35
$2.50
$2.65

10 oz.
$2.30

(Refill $1.30)
$3.80
$3.25
$3.25

12 oz.
$2.60

(Refill $1.75)
$4.30
$3.50
$3.60

16 oz.

$2.00
$0.35

Assorted Flavors $2.50

Cold Drinks
Iced Coffee 
	 Cold brew coffee mixed with
	 your choice of flavoring and 	
	 milk

Frappuccino 
	 Espresso blended with ice and
	 your choice of flavoring and 
	 milk

Bottled Soda
	 •	 Jones Strawberry
	 •	 Jones Berry
	 •	 Root Beer
	 •	 Cream Soda

$4.00

$5.00

$2.50

16 oz.

Strawberry
Strawberry Banana
Strawberry Mango
Mango
Wild Berry

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75 
$4.75

Classic Hot Drinks

Smoothies
Teas

Extras
Lattes

Mocha Madness
	 2 shots of espresso infused with a mixture of
	 rich dark chocolate and white chocolate
	 sauce

Spark Up
	 A quad shot of espresso and hazelnut latte

Chai Tea Latte 

Snickers
	 Dark chocolate latte combined with almond 	
	 syrup, caramel and hazelnut and almond
	 milk	

$3.60

$4.00

$3.00

$5.80

10 oz.
$4.00

$5.00

$3.50

$6.30

12 oz.
$4.50

$6.00

$3.80

$6.70

16 oz.

Ferrero Rocher Latte
	 Classic latte combined with chocolate	
	 and hazelnut syrup

Kapi Cappuccino 
	 Irish cream and vanilla cappuccino
	 foamed to perfection

Razzle Dazzle Frappe
	 Raspberry and white chocolate
	 frappuccino

$4.90

$4.40

-

10 oz.
$5.10

$4.60

-

12 oz.
$5.50

$5.00

$5.40

16 oz.

Signature Drinks

Oat
Almond

Milk

Espresso Shot  (double)

Flavoring 
	 Vanilla • Hazelnut • Almond
	 Caramel • Macadamia Nut
	 Irish Cream • Raspberry 
	 Swiss Chocolate • Peppermint
	 Coconut • Dark Chocolate
	 White Chocolate • SF Vanilla
	 SF Caramel • SF Hazelnut
	 SF Almond

Half & Half
2%



Hot Dog
Bratwurst
Tornadoes
French Toast &
   Sausage Flauta
Sausage, Egg &
   Cheese Flauta

$5.00

$5.00

2 for $4.00

2 for $4.00

2 for $4.00

Hot Food

Chips
Candy
Little Debbie
Granola Bars

$1.50

$1.25

$1.75

 $0.50

Assorted Cake Slices
Cheesecake
Cookie
Iced or Dipped Cookie
Cinnamon Roll
Sticky Buns
Brownies
Rice Crispy Treats
Parfaits
Peanut Butter Cup O’Pie
Butterfinger Cup O’Pie
Turnover
Eclairs
Cream Puffs
Cupcakes
Seasonal Bread Loaf
Puppy Chow
Trail Mix
Assorted Hand Pies
Whole Small Cakes

$4.25

$4.25

$2.00

$3.00

$3.50

$4.50

$2.75

$2.75

$3.50

$5.00

$5.00

$2.75

$5.00

$4.50

$3.50

$5.00

$5.00

$2.50

$8.00

$20.00

Fresh Bakery Items

Turkey Sandwich
Ham Sandwich 
Chef’s Salad

$6.50 

$6.50 

$7.50

Cold Food

Snacks


